NATIONAL

NSV N ATIONAL ARCHIVES & RECORDS ADMINISTRATION -
NORTHEAST REGION - BOSTON

T Who Are We? Finding Our Roots
FREE. Genealogy and History Lectures!

Suitable for novice and advanced genealogists.

All Genealogy Lectures start at 2:00 P.M.

Archives Tour at 1:30 P.M.
Tues, Sep 23, 2008 Census, Passenger Lists, and Naturalization Records
Tues, Oct 7, 2008 Saving Your Heritage: Scrap booking with Marcia M
Tues, Nov 18, 2008 Records Related to Military Service 18th, 19th, and 20t
Tues, Dec 2, 2008 Exploring Footnote and other online resources
Tues, Jan 6, 2009 What is Not Online: Guide to NARA’s Holdings
Tues, Feb 3, 2009 African-American and Under Documented Populations
Wed, Feb 18, 2009 10AM Family Friendly Introduction to Genealogy
Tues, Mar 3, 2009 Local History in Federal Records
Tues, Apr 7, 2009 Census, Passenger Lists, and Naturalization Records

Wed, Apr, 22 2009 10AM Family-Friendly Introduction to Genealogy
Tues, May 5, 2009 Records Related to Military Service 18, 19t, & 20t c.

Tues, Jun 2, 2009 Introduction to Genealogy
Tues, Jul 7, 2009 Census, Passenger Lists, and Naturalization Records
Tues, Aug 4, 2009 Saving Your Heritage: Scrapbooking with Marcia Melnyk

Space is limited to 25 participants. Minimum of 4 attendees required.

All lectures are FREE and OPEN to the public.

Reservations Required. Call toll free 866-406-2379, email waltham.archives@nara.gov, or visit us online at
www.archives.gov/northeast. Workshops are held at:
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